AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

PAGE OF PAGES
1 2

7. CONTRACT 1D CODE

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE

4, REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. §. PROJECT NO. (if applicable)

ggo2 - 02/23/2011
6. ;ssgaam' CODE | rMPS 7. ADMINISTERED 8Y (if other than ifem 6) CODE ]

CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION
DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES

4330 EAST WEST Owy

ROOM 517

BETHESDA MD 20814

& RAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No,, street, county, Siate and 2IFP Cade)

LITTLE COMPANY OF MARY HOSPITAL
ATTN MARY JO JENKINS MED REC DIR
4101 TORRANCE BOULEVARD

TORRANCE CA 90503

T SA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11}

SO FAGILITY GODE 01/18/2010
- n.wrwmmmm

% m Maosr-'scm N OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
CPSC-N-10~ 08
i it

108, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

[JThe sbove numbarad solicitation is amended as set forth in ftem 14. The hour and date specified for raceipt of Offers

[lis extended, [lis not extended.

Offers musi acknowledge receipt of this smandmant prior to the hour and date spacified in the solicitation or es amended, by one of the Tollowing methods: () By completing

tams 8 and 15, and returning

coples of the amendmaent; (b By acknowlsdping receipt of this amendmaent on sach copy of the offer submitled; or (¢} 8y

ssparele lstier or telegram which Includes a referance to the soficitation and emendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECENED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIFT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER, Hby
virtus of this amendrment you desire to change an offer aireedy submiited, such change may be made by talagram cr letter, provided each telagram or batter makes

refarenca 16 the v and this d , ard is r

d prior to the upening howr and date specified.

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (f requirsd)
0100A11DPS 2011 1117300000 EXFM004310 252E0

Net Increase:

$15,707.00

13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MORIFIES THE CONTRACT/IORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

CHECK ONE
QRODER NQ. IN ITEM 10A,

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority] THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE iN THE CONTRACY

UPPL A NT URS

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1§ MODFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATNE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropristion date, ofc.) SETFORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO TNE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

T OYRER [Specily fpe of modifcabon and aulhority)

X SECTION I.6., OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor K is not, {18 required to sign this d

+ and retum Q

copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Qrganized by UCF section heading

tract subject matter where feasible.)

DUNS Number:

inchudiing soifcitationk

The purpose of this modification is8 to exercise the option year for the period of October

1, 2010 through September 30, 2011,

Continued

Except as provided herain, sl terms and conditions of the document referenced in iiam 9A or 104, as herstofore changed, remeina unchanged and in full force and effect.

18A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prinf)

16A, NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prini}

Doris B. Kessler

158, CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED

16C. DATE S8IGNED

02/23/2011
{Signsiure of person suthorized o xign)
HSN 7540.01.152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Previous edition unutable Prescribied by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243


http:15,707.00

CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
CPSC-N-10-0083/0002

prce  oOF

2 |2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
LITTLE COMPANY OF MARY HOSPITAL

TEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY[UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (B} (cy Koy (E} (F)
Change Item 0002 to read as follows{amount shown
is the obligated amount):
0002 ACCESS ONLY TO NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS, 13800 [BA |- 1,13 15,707.00

SPECIAL SURVEY REPORTS AND SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL
STUDY REPCRTS,

MINIMUM QTY: 3,475
MAXIMUM QTY: 17,375

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED
AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.

NEN 7040-01-152-8087

OPTIONAL FORM 338 (4-82)
Sponsored by G8A
FAS (48 CFR) $3.410



